
 C18

 C20

 C19

 C17 C16

 C15 C13

 C14

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C8 

 C9 

 C7  C6 

 C5 

 C3 

 C4 

 C2 

 C1 

 O2D  CED

 CGD O1D

 CBD
 CAD

 OBD

 C3D

 C4D
 C2D  CMD

 C1D
 ND 

 CAC

 CBC

 C3C

 C4C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 NC 

 CAB

 CBB

 OBB

 C3B

 C4B
 C2B CMB

 C1B

 NB 

 O2A

 CGA

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C3A
 CMA

 C4A

 C2A

 C1A

 NA 

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

MG  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Spn 1315(M)

Bph 1314(M)

Bcl 1303(M)

Arg 181(L)

Met 174(L)

Ile 177(L)

Ser 178(L)

Leu 183(M)

Bcl 1283(L)

His 168(L)

Thr 182(L)

Leu 89(M)

Met 122(M)

Ile 179(M)

Thr 186(M)

Bcl 1282(L)

His 182(M)
HOH 2073(L)


